Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday

Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

August
August
August
August
August
August
August

September
September
September
September
September
September

October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October

November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November

December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December

2024-2025 CEMS PTSA EVENT SCHEDULE

*All events are subject to being changed/canceled

13th
15th
19th
19th
20th
20th
20th

2nd
4th
10th
17th
20th
27th

2nd
3rd
3rd
8th
11th
14th
15th
17th
28th
28th

1st
1st
6th
7th
8th
12th
18th
19th
21st
22nd
22nd
27th
28th
29th

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
10th
11th
16th
17th
23rd

5/6 New to District Student Orientation
5th Grade Orientation hosted by WEB
6-8th Grade Open House

5th Grade Open House

First Day of School Grades 1-12

BOE meeting

6-8th Grade Meet the Teacher Night

NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

PTA Council Meeting @ Bistro 81
CFMS PTSA Meeting

BOE meeting

8th Grade Marching Band Night
CFMS Picture Day

PTA Council Meeting @ Bistro 81
K-8 Evening Conferences

CFMS NJHS Induction Ceremony
CFMS PTSA Meeting

NO SCHOOL - NEOEA Day

NO SCHOOL - Professional Development

BOE meeting

K-12 Evening Conferences
CFMS Book Fair Begins
Family First Night

CFMS Picture Retake Day
CFMS Book Fair Ends

PTA Council Meeting @ Bistro 81
K-8 Evening Conferences

CFMS Veteran’s Day Assembly/Brunch
CFMS PTSA Meeting

Canned Food Drive Begins

BOE meeting

5th Grade Band Informance
Canned Food Drive Ends

Turkey Trot

Turkey Trot (Rain Date)

NO SCHOOL - Fall Break

NO SCHOOL - Fall Break

NO SCHOOL - Conference Compensation Day
CFMS Warm and Wooly Collection Begins

PTA Council Meeting @ Bistro 81
CFMS Choir Concert

CFMS PTSA Meeting

CFMS 6/7th Grade Band Concert
CFMS 8th Grade Band Concert @ CHS
BOE meeting

NO SCHOOL - Winter Break Begins

9-10am
8am-noon
10am-noon
5-6:30pm

5:30pm
5-6:30pm

9:30am
10am
5:30pm
7pm

9:30am
4:30-8:05pm
6pm

7pm

5:30pm
4:30-8:05pm

9:30am
4:30-8:05pm
9am & 10am
10am

5:30pm
6:30pm

9:30am
7pm
10am
7pm
6:30pm
5:30pm



Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday
*Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
*Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
*Tuesday
Friday
Monday

Friday
Wednesday
Tuesday
*Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
*Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday

January
January
January
January
January
January

February
February
February
February
February
February
February

March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

April
April
April
April
April
April
April

May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May

6th
7th
8th
14th
20th
21st

5th

6th

11th
17th
18th
19th
24th

5th
5th
5th
7th
10th
11th
12th
13th
13th
18th
21st
31st

4th

9th

15th
15th
16th
17th
18th

5th
7th
7th
7th
9th
12th
13th
15th
20th
21st
21st
26th
29th
29th

NO SCHOOL - Teacher Work Day
Winter Break Ends

PTA Council Meeting @ Bistro 81
CFMS PTSA Meeting

NO SCHOOL - MLK Jr. Day

BOE meeting

PTA Council Meeting @ Bistro 81
K-8 Evening Conferences

CFMS PTSA Meeting

NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day
BOE meeting

PTA Founders’ Day Brunch
Family First Night

PTA Council Meeting @ Bistro 81
5/7th Grade Band Concert

6/8th Grade Band Concert

CFMS Cultural Arts Day

NO SCHOOL - Professional Development
CFMS PTSA Meeting

Science Fair Open House
Science Fair

CFMS Choir Concert

BOE meeting

CFMS Solo & Ensemble (optional)
Spring Break Begins

Spring Break Ends

PTA Council Meeting @ Bistro 81
CFMS PTSA meeting

BOE meeting

CFCS District Art Show

CFCS District Art Show

NO SCHOOL - Conference Compensation Day

Staff Appreciation Week Begins
PTA Council Meeting @ Bistro 81
5/7th Grade Band Concert

6/8th Grade Band Concert

Staff Appreciation Week Ends
8th Grade Reality Day

CFMS PTSA Meeting

CFMS Choir Concert

BOE meeting

8th Grade Class departs for Washington DC
PTA Installation Brunch

NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day

8th Grade Graduation Ceremony
Students’ Last Day

9:30am
7pm

5:30pm

9:30am
4:30-8:05pm
10am

5:30pm
9:30am

9:30am
6:30pm
7:30pm

7pm
4:30-6pm
8:30-11:30am
7pm

5:30pm

9:30am
10am
5:30pm
6-8pm
9-noon

9:30am
6:30pm
7:30pm

10am
7pm
5:30pm

(returns on 5/23)

9:30am

8:30am



